\ zavod €. 50
5. CP ve sprintu

oK USD Veltrusy
cim VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA 24.05.14

pof. vk sté rgc  jméno nar. vt oddil 1. jizda 2. jizda celk. ép o¢ om

1. 1/U23 4 52028 SLANINA Viadimir 1994 1 L.Zatec 01:08,78 01:05,52 01:05,52 60 143

2. 2/ U23 1 57071 ROLENC Ondrej 1991 MT Pardub. 01:06,05 DNS 01:06,05 53 131

3. 8 57069 KEJKLICEK Tomas 1980 1 Pardub. 01:08,43 01:06,65 01:06,65 47 119

4. 1/ VM 3 24001 NOVOSAD Lukas 1976 MT C.Kruml. 01:06,73 01:07,11 01:06,73 42 107

5. 3/U23 2 24012 HALES Antonin 1992 MT C.Kruml. 01:07,64 01:07,08 01:07,08 38 95

6. 2/ VM 10 57047 STASTNY Jan 1970 1 Pardub. 01:07,45 DNS 01:07,45 34 83

7. 1/ DM 7 116061 SMOLDAS Michal 1998 1 Litovel 01:09,82 01:08,12 01:08,12 31 83

8. 4/ U23 9 64021 SUCHANEK Daniel 1993 2 Vys.Myto 01:09,05 01:08,64 01:08,64 28 71

9. 1/ DS 6 132053 KRISTEK Vaclav 1996 1 Val.Mez. 01:10,16 01:11,94 01:10,16 25 71
10. 5/ U23 5 24043 NOVAK Martin 1991 1 C.Kruml. 01:10,32 01:16,14 01:10,32 22 59

11. 33 24032 SVADLENA Vaclav 1985 1 C.Kruml. 01:12,50 01:10,65 01:10,65 20 47

12. 6/ U23 16 108033 PAVLIK Radek 1992 1 VSDK DNS 01:10,80 01:10,80 18 59
13. 3/ VM 12 57011 PISCHEK Jan 1977 1 Pardub. 01:14,37 01:10,88 01:10,88 16 35

14. 19 105019 MALACH Tobias 1989 1 TeslaBo 01:11,02 01:20,67 01:11,02 14 47
15. 7/ U23 17 64038 JILEK Jan 1993 3 Vys.Myto 01:30,70 01:11,06 01:11,06 12 29

16. 18 116053 BUKNA Lukas 1987 1 Litovel 01:12,03 01:12,06 01:12,03 10 35
17. 4/ VM 29 116004 CAMEK Petr 1977 1 Litovel 01:14,04 01:13,02 01:13,02 9 23
18. 8/uU23 15 1018  JELINEK Simon 1994 2 Boh.Pha 01:19,09 01:13,17 01:13,17 8 23

19. 25 33014 CHOD David 1982 2 Blovice 01:13,98 01:13,45 01:13,45 7 17

20. /v 30 116009 HORINEK Jaroslav 1963 3 Litovel 01:15,63 01:14,27 01:14,27 6 11
21. 2/ DS 22 116073 PATAK Jan 1997 2 Litovel 01:19,84 01:14,85 01:14,85 5 5
22. 3/DS 11 116049 SOTOLA Karel 1997 3 Litovel 01:14,88 01:14,91 01:14,88 4 4
23. 2/ DM 14 24006 KLIMA Jan 1998 2 C.Kruml. 01:18,21 01:15,28 01:15,28 3 11

24. 13 64033  SILAR Jakub 1987 2 Vys.Myto 01:18,59 01:17,27 01:17,27 2 5

25. 3/ DM 20 24015 SKOREPA Vojtéch 1999 3 C.Kruml. 01:22,84 01:18,22 01:18,22 1 4

26. 2/V 26 103034 REZNAK Ladislav 1966 0 KK Brno 01:28,25 01:22,64 01:22,64 3
27. 4/ DM 27 132007 KAMINSKY Jan 1999 3 Val.Mez. 01:27,24 01:22,87 01:22,87 2
28. 1/ZS 21 57081 ZENKA Martin 2000 3 Pardub. 01:33,08 01:26,39 01:26,39 3

29. 5/ DM 28 132058 KRENEK Jakub 1999 0 Val.Mez. 01:31,83 01:28,09 01:28,09 1
30. 2/ZS 24 57080 ZENKA Ondra 2000 3 Pardub. 02:05,88 01:29,30 01:29,30 2

31. 6/ DM 32 57005 RUFFER Matéj 1999 3 Pardub. DNF 01:33,75 01:33,75 1

32. 7/ DM 23 129014 WALTER Jakub 1998 3 §umperk DNF 02:08,60 02:08,60

33. 8/ DM 31 116083 SUSEN Daniel 1999 0 Litovel 02:20,20 DNF 02:20,20
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\ zavod €. 50
5. CP ve sprintu

oK USD Veltrusy
K1z VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA 24.05.14
pof. vk sté rgc  jméno nar. vt oddil 1. jizda 2. jizda celk. ép o¢ om
1. 4 80011 ZASTEROVA Anna 1989 MT So Pisek 01:10,64 01:07,17 01:07,17 60 90
2. 1/ DS 1 121047 BROZOVA Tereza 1996 1 KK Opava 01:11,60 01:07,38 01:07,38 53 73
3. 1/ DM 10 103007 SATKOVA Martina 1998 MT KK Brno 01:08,04 01:07,75 01:07,75 47 61
4. 1/U23 3 64041 PADOUROVA Klara 1994 MT Vys.Myto 01:09,63 01:08,56 01:08,56 42 78
5. 2/ DM 2 24017 PALOUDOVA Anezka 1999 1 C.Kruml. 01:09,10 01:09,72 01:09,10 38 66
6. 2/U23 21 57074 VALIKOVA Radka 1991 1 Pardub. 01:10,34 01:10,92 01:10,34 34 54
7. 3/U23 5 116072 CAPAKOVA Eliska 1995 1 Litovel 01:12,93 01:11,69 01:11,69 31 49
8. 1/ VM 7 119019 HALASKOVA Petra 1974 1 Olomouc 01:13,71 01:12,05 01:12,05 28 37
9. 3/ DM 20 132034 BAYEROVA Barbora 1998 2 Val.Mez. 01:14,34 01:12,87 01:12,87 25 25
10.  4/DM 12 132054 HUNKOVA Nikola 1998 2 Val.Mez. 01:16,81 01:13,57 01:13,57 22 19
11. 11 1005 HAKOVA Jitka 1980 2 Boh.Pha 01:15,44 01:14,95 01:14,95 20 42
12. 13 33016 POLIVKOVA Hana 1989 1 Blovice 01:15,19 01:1559 01:1519 18 30
13. 2/DS 6 24063 MASINOVA Marie 1997 2 C.Kruml. 01:26,96 01:17,93 01:17,93 16 18
14. 17S 15 116082 DIMOVOVA Barbora 2000 2 Litovel 01:18,04 01:19,95 01:18,04 14 13
15. 4/U23 17 112049 LIGURSKA Blanka 1994 2  Kroméfiz 01:19,99 01:22,48 01:19,99 12 7
16. 2/ZS 8 24034 PALOUDOVA Karolina 2000 2 C.Kruml. 01:20,23 01:20,18 01:20,18 10 12
17.  3/zS 16 116081 DIMOVOVA Viktorie 2000 3 Litovel DNF 01:25,82 01:2582 9 1
18. 1V 19 48072 TYKALOVA Jana 1968 1 Klaster. 01:36,11 01:26,59 01:26,59 8 6

publikovano: / 15:06:12 pofadatel: Bohemians Praha ESKYMO 1.5.1 (c) www.results.cz 2008-2013



CSK
KiMm

pof. vk

1 1/U23
2

3 1/ VM
4 2/ VM
5. 1/ DS
6 2/ U23
7 1/ DM
8 3/U23
9 4/ U23
10.

11. 5/ U23
12.

13. 2/ DS
14. 3/DS
15. 6/ U23
16. 4/ DS
17. 7/ U23
18. 5/ DS
19. 3/ VM
20. 4/ VM
21.

22. 2/ DM
23. 5/ VM
24. 6/ VM
25, 1/Zs
26. 6/ DS
27. 1/ Vv
28. 3/ DM
29. 2/ZS
30.

31. 7/ DS
32. 8/ DS
33. 3/Zs
34. 4/ 7S
35. 5/ZS
36. 9/ DS
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sté

14

13

11
22
21
15
12
20

32
19
10
25
17
16
31

18
26
33
23
28
34
27
24
30
35
36
29

rgc
119150
119071
119079
12007
133059
119054
12062
26029
103041
112012
119118
55020
103032
1016
60043
119002
48073
20008
119011
133024
62017
116078
1058
39055
60040
64037
919137
60052
12061
112046
119049
112001
64042
60055
64002
55003

jméno

HALA Richard
SLEPICA Karel
SLOVAK Tomas
MRUZEK Kamil
OLEJNIK Jan
SRAMEK Jonatan
ZAPLETAL Vojtéch
STEFAN Tomas
SATKE Adam
LOUCKA Marek
NOVAK Ondfrej
POLIVKA Radek
KREJCIR Dominik
JELINEK Filip
ZIERIS Matyas
NEUBERT Adam
TYKAL Jifi
NACHTIGAL JiFi
KUBU Petr

TUMA Jan
KOZDERKA Pavel
PAPULA Martin
KOCAN Michal
SINDELAR Pavel
KOBLIZEK Daniel
VYHNALEK Jan
MATHAI Robert
BOUCEK Stanislav
ZAPLETAL Mikula$
LIGURSKY Ivo
BEHUN Tomas
KONECNY Daniel
VENIGER Jan
VESELY Frantisek
HRNCIR Jakub
FRISMAN Marek
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1997
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MT
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MT
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oddil
Olomouc
Olomouc
Olomouc
Dukla B.
SKVeseli
Olomouc
Dukla B.
Sobéslav
KK Brno
Kroméfiz
Olomouc
Slav.HK
KK Brno
Boh.Pha
Trutnov
Olomouc
Klaster.
Chomutov
Olomouc
SKVeseli
Turnov
Litovel
Boh.Pha
Loko Plz
Trutnov
Vys.Myto
Olomouc-8
Trutnov
Dukla B.
Kroméfiz
Olomouc
Kroméfiz
Vys.Myto
Trutnov
Vys.Myto
Slav.HK

1. jizda
00:59,55
00:59,73
00:59,58
01:00,15
01:06,09
01:03,59
01:06,42
01:02,81
01:03,03
01:03,14
01:05,94
01:04,35
01:03,91
01:04,96
01:04,84
01:04,88
01:05,30
01:05,44
01:07,89
01:06,20
01:14,77
01:08,99
01:09,10
01:07,54
01:08,80
01:10,54
01:09,06
01:10,44
01:11,55
01:11,79
01:16,48
01:21,14
01:19,96
01:24,26

DNF

01:47,02

2. jizda
00:58,30
00:58,70
00:59,26
01:00,80
01:00,73
01:01,76
01:02,27
01:03,44
01:03,06
01:03,89
01:03,41
01:03,65
01:05,70
01:04,17
01:05,25
01:06,31
01:05,38
01:05,92
01:05,64
01:08,46
01:06,67
01:07,24
01:07,40
01:07,84
01:11,91
01:08,95
01:10,80
01:10,93
01:11,32
01:13,01
01:13,38
01:14,59
01:16,20
01:22,38
01:41,96
DNF

ESKYMO 1.5.1 (c) www.results.cz 2008-2013

24.05.14

celk. ép
00:58,30 75
00:58,70 68
00:59,26 62
01:00,15 57
01:00,73 53
01:01,76 49
01:02,27 46
01:02,81 43
01:03,03 40
01:03,14 37
01:03,41 35
01:03,65 33
01:03,91 31
01:04,17 29
01:04,84 27
01:04,88 25
01:05,30 23
01:05,44 21
01:05,64 19
01:06,20 17
01:06,67 15
01:07,24 14
01:07,40 13
01:07,54 12
01:08,80 11
01:08,95 10
01:09,06 9
01:10,44 8
01:11,32 7
01:11,79 6
01:13,38 5
01:14,59 4
01:16,20 3
01:22,38 2
01:41,96 1
01:47,02

oc

131

119
107

95

83
71

59

47

41

35

29

23

17

11

PN W b

om
140
128
116
104
92

80
68
56

44

38

32

26

20

14


Uživatel
Zvýraznění

Uživatel
Zvýraznění


\ zavod €. 50
5. CP ve sprintu

oK USD Veltrusy
Cc2M VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA 24.05.14

pof. vk sté rgc  jméno nar. vt oddil 1. jizda 2. jizda celk. ép o¢ om
57071 ROLENC Ondrej 1991

1. 16 57047 STASTNY Jan 1970 1 Pardub. 01:03,26 01:03,46 01:03,26 60 105
43008 SRAMEK Michal 1982 C.Lipa

2. 10 9100 TOMEK Lukas 1987 1 USK Pha 01:03,99 01:04,12 01:03,99 53 93
103047 RYGEL Marek 1989 KK Brno

3. 1 108045 VESELY Petr 1976 MT VSDK 01:04,66 01:04,66 01:04,66 47 45
64021 SUCHANEK Daniel 1993

4. 1/U23 5 64038 JILEK Jan 1993 MT Vys.Myto 01:05,80 01:05,04 01:0504 42 81
24031 JIRKA David 1985 B

5. 2 24032 SVADLENA Vaclav 1985 2 C.Kruml. 01:05,48 01:07,98 01:0548 38 69
1016  JELINEK Filip 1996 Boh.Pha

6. 1/DS 3 132053 KRISTEK Vaclav 1996 1 Val.Mez. 01:06,28 01:08,09 01:0628 34 57 33
119150 HALA Richard 1992

7. 2/U23 19 119054 SRAMEK Jonatan 1994 2 Olomouc DNS 01:08,27 01:08,27 31 21
52028 SLANINA Viadimir 1994 B

8. 4 52035 SLANINA Viadimir 1969 1 L.Zatec 01:12,47 01:11,64 01:11,64 28 45

HERMANN René 1962

9. 1/ VS 9 1003 1061 CHLOUBA Lubo$ 1959 1 Boh.Pha 01:12,24 01:11,85 01:11,85 25 33
133059 OLEJNIK Jan 1996 SKVeseli

10. 2/DS 18 119002 NEUBERT Adam 1997 Olomouc 01:12,33 DNS 01:12,33 22 9
103034 REZNAK Ladislav 1966 KK Brno

1. UV 7 116009 HORINEK Jaroslav 1963 3 Litovel 01:12,54 01:13,36 01:12,54 20 3
105016 MATULA Zdenék 1955

12, 8 105019 MALACH Tobias 1989 1 TeslaBo 01:13,02 01:13,09 01:13,02 18 2
12061 ZAPLETAL Mikulas 2000

13. 1/DM 11 12062 ZAPLETAL Vojtéch 1998 1 DuklaB. 01:13,25 01:14,12 01:1325 16 21
36023 BRIZA Vaclav 1990

14. 15 36024 KUBAT Zdené&k 1991 1 Klatovy 01:18,25 01:14,58 01:14,58 14 9
132007 KAMINSKY Jan 1999

15.  2/DM 13 132058 KRENEK Jakub 1999 3 Val.Mez. 01:18,61 01:15,12 01:1512 12 1
64001 JUNEK Matyas 1997

16.  3/DS 17 64039 HEJHAL Ludék 1996 Vys.Myto 01:15,74 01:17,52 01:1574 10 3
57080 ZENKA Ondra 2000

17. 1/2zS 6 57081 ZENKA Martin 2000 3 Pardub. 01:31,55 01:20,06 01:20,06 9 2
64042 VENIGER Jan 2000

18.  4/DS 14 64037 VYHNALEK Jan 1996 3 Vys.Myto 01:28,20 01:25,15 01:2515 8 1
129014 WALTER Jakub 1998 sumperk

19. 3/DM 12 24015 SKOREPA Vojtéch 1999 3 C.Kruml. 01:27,61 DSQ-R 01:2761 7
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\ zavod €. 50
5. CP ve sprintu

.
CSK USD Veltrusy
c1z VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA 24.05.14
pof. vk sté rgc  jméno nar. vt oddil 1. jizda 2. jizda celk. ép o¢ om

1. /U234 57074 VALIKOVA Radka 1991 1 Pardub. 01:18,59 01:17,90 01:17,90 60 19
2. 1/ DM 3 103007 SATKOVA Martina 1998 1 KK Brno 01:19,19 01:18,14 01:18,14 53 12
3. 2/ DM 2 24017 PALOUDOVA Anezka 1999 2 C.Kruml. 01:34,54 01:30,62 01:30,62 47 7
4. 1/ DS 1 24063 MASINOVA Marie 1997 3 C.Kruml. 01:35,96 01:36,44 01:3596 42 1
5. 3/ DM 5 132054 HUNKOVA Nikola 1998 0 Val.Mez. 02:03,83 02:14,68 02:03,83 38
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